Mill Road Lime Tree Sponsors

Tree Number

1

O 00 NO ULl B WN

T T g
O Ulh WNERO

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Sponsors
Pauline Allen

Andy and Janet Batty
Mark Phillips

Nick Field

Valerie Hunt

Bob and Sian Tanner
David and Jill Dinsmore
Maggy Fright
Anonymous

John and Audrey Barkshire
Gwyn and Cathy Jones
Rebecca and Alex Zeman
Jayne and David Cooper
lan and Debbie Graham
Colin and Eileen Wallace

Peter Crowe and Michel Kimche

Susan and David Stocker

Pam Benstead and family.

Jim and Margaret Myerscough

David Shilston and Roger Halls

lan and Rosemary Pugh

Arundel Agenda 21 Community Group
Judith Howard and family

Robert Shilston and Catherine Ambrose

Dedications
To my mother Dorothy Petch Indian

This tree will absorb more that 1 tonne of carbon in its lifetime

In memory of Arundel born David Phillips. 15.10.1956 — 22.01.2011
To Andrea Field. Happy Christmas 2020

John Michael Hill

Anonymous

For all who enjoy walking along Mill Road

To celebrate two-deeply loved women and mothers, Anthea Zeman and Val Dowman

In fond memory of Roger and Sarah Baynton-Williams

U

Love is like a tree, it grows of its own accord, it puts down deep roots into our whole being.”

In loving memory of John Benstead, a talented and thoughtful gentleman.
Dedicated to the memory of the Barrett and Myerscough families

In memory of Robin Wiseman

Jimmy and Jane Carter, who supported horticulture in Arundel for over 40 years.
Dedicated to the Wildlife of Arundel

A gift for Arundel, a beautiful place to live

To our father, David Shilston, who so loves spending time in Arundel



25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Susan Phelps, James and Jake Casson, Lise,
Dylan and Marley Strukelj.
Trevor and Sally Andrews

Anonymous donation
Pallant of Arundel
Mary and Martin Peach
Anonymous

Jake Casson

Liz Gladwell

Anne Fearnley

Harriet Sefi

Angela Gadd

Remembering all of our four pawed family members

From little acorns oaks do grow
Anonymous

My Mother Susan Phelps

In loving memory of David Fearnley
To my Grandfather, Henry Howard XV Duke of Norfolk who had this road made in 1895."
Angela Gadd Osteopath established 1987



