Mill Road Lime Tree Sponsors

Tree Number	Sponsors	Dedications
1	Pauline Allen	To my mother Dorothy Petch Indian
2	Andy and Janet Batty	This tree will absorb more that 1 tonne of carbon in its lifetime
3	Mark Phillips	In memory of Arundel born David Phillips. 15.10.1956 – 22.01.2011
4	Nick Field	To Andrea Field. Happy Christmas 2020
5	Valerie Hunt	John Michael Hill
6	Bob and Sian Tanner	
7	David and Jill Dinsmore	
8	Maggy Fright	
9	Anonymous	Anonymous
10	John and Audrey Barkshire	For all who enjoy walking along Mill Road
11	Gwyn and Cathy Jones	
12	Rebecca and Alex Zeman	To celebrate two-deeply loved women and mothers, Anthea Zeman and Val Dowman
13	Jayne and David Cooper	In fond memory of Roger and Sarah Baynton-Williams
14	lan and Debbie Graham	
15	Colin and Eileen Wallace	
16	Peter Crowe and Michel Kimche	Love is like a tree, it grows of its own accord, it puts down deep roots into our whole being."
17	Susan and David Stocker	
18	Pam Benstead and family.	In loving memory of John Benstead, a talented and thoughtful gentleman.
19	Jim and Margaret Myerscough	Dedicated to the memory of the Barrett and Myerscough families
20	David Shilston and Roger Halls	In memory of Robin Wiseman
21	lan and Rosemary Pugh	Jimmy and Jane Carter, who supported horticulture in Arundel for over 40 years.
22	Arundel Agenda 21 Community Group	Dedicated to the Wildlife of Arundel
23	Judith Howard and family	A gift for Arundel, a beautiful place to live
24	Robert Shilston and Catherine Ambrose	To our father, David Shilston, who so loves spending time in Arundel

25	Susan Phelps, James and Jake Casson, Lise, Dylan and Marley Strukelj.	Remembering all of our four pawed family members
26	Trevor and Sally Andrews	
27	Anonymous donation	
28	Pallant of Arundel	
29	Mary and Martin Peach	From little acorns oaks do grow
30	Anonymous	Anonymous
31	Jake Casson	My Mother Susan Phelps
32	Liz Gladwell	
33	Anne Fearnley	In loving memory of David Fearnley
34	Harriet Sefi	To my Grandfather, Henry Howard XV Duke of Norfolk who had this road made in 1895."
35	Angela Gadd	Angela Gadd Osteopath established 1987